GW PSLT33.EM (G3)
1 Version 1.0 | 2019-07-11
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW PSLT33.EM (G3)
DURIS® S 5
The compact, mid-power DURIS S 5 LED addresses

GW PSLT33.EM (G3)
2 Version 1.0 | 2019-07-11
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 150 mA
Φ
V
GW PSLT33.EM-K5L1-XX58-1-G3 2700 K 125.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8945
GW PSLT33.EM-LVL1-XX57-1-G3 3000 K 130.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8944
GW PSLT33.EM-LWL1-XX56-1-G3 3500 K 135.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8940
GW PSLT33.EM-LWL1-XX55-1-G3 4000 K 135.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8941
GW PSLT33.EM-LWL1-XX53-1-G3 5000 K 135.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8942
GW PSLT33.EM-LWL1-XX52-1-G3 5700 K 135.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A8943
GW PSLT33.EM-LXL3-XX51-1-G3 6500 K 140.0 ... 170.0 lm Q65112A8939
GW PSLT33.EM (G3)
3 Version 1.0 | 2019-07-11
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T